





Rockford Tower[®] is a relying adviser of King Street[®] and acts as a collateral manager for Rockford Tower[®] CLOs. King Street[®] is a \$20+ billion global investment management firm founded in 1995 with offices in New York, London, Singapore, Tokyo and Charlottesville, VA.

If you have any questions please contact us at: Investors@RockfordTower.com

Rockford Tower[®] is a registered trademark, or a trademark, of King Street Capital Management, L.P. or its affiliated entities, that is protected in the United States, the United Kingdom, the European Union and elsewhere throughout the world.

Rockford Tower Capital Management, L.L.C. and its affiliated entities (collectively, "Rockford Tower" or "we") respect your privacy as a visitor to this website (the "Site"). Your visit to this Site is subject to this Privacy Policy. By visiting this Site, you agree that we may collect and use the information as set forth in this Privacy Policy. You should review this Privacy Policy carefully, because if you do not agree with our practices, you should not visit this Site. When you visit the Site or otherwise interact with Rockford Tower via your computer, we may collect information by using "cookies" (small text files stored on your computer's hard drive) and/or other technological means. We may use cookies for a variety of purposes, including to improve your experience browsing our Site. We may also collect certain technical information from your computer, for example, the Internet Protocol (IP) address used to connect your computer to the Internet and other computer and connection information. We may use this information to measure Site activity, to develop ideas for improving our Site or for any other purpose We use both technical and procedural methods to maintain the integrity and security of our databases, including firewalls. However, we will not be responsible for or liable in any way in connection with any loss or disclosure of your information. We may revise this Privacy Policy from time to time. If we decide to change our Privacy Policy, we will post the revised policy here.